5112021

2021 Army Nationals

Army Level - Armed Solo Exhibition

Theodore Roosevelt High School
Ozark High School
Marmion Academy
Central Catholic High School
Xavier High School
Ringgold High School
West Forsyth High School
Ware County High School
Missouri Military Academy

0  Lugoff Elgin High School

1 Karen Wagner High School
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192.168.1.105/2018Army/Report/ScoringReport

Scoring Packet

San Juan Guard (Gonzalez, Landon)

Ozark Mountain Guard (Merchant, Tyler)

Flannigan Rifles (Standish, Anthony)
Chaminade Guard (Ponce, Andrew)
X-Squad (Huerta-Salas, Yahir)

Tiger Guard (Allmond, Katie)

Titans (Rapp, Daxton)

Golden Gators (Perry , Anaiya)

Armed Fusileers (Tong, Yu-Jen)
Demon Battalion (Oglesby, Ethan)
Mighty Thunderbirds (Ruhl, Nathaniel)

903
866
862
847
806
779
760
740
654
646
645

114



5112021

2021 Army Nationals
Army Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition
1 Ozark High School

Ridge Community High School
Southwood High School
4 Murphy High School

192.168.1.105/2018Army/Report/ScoringReport

Scoring Packet

Ozark Mountainettes (Wofford, Mackenzie & Williams,
Summer)

Lady Bolts (Martinez, Sabrina & Garcia, Paola)

Ranch Guard (Block, Breya & Flores, Chelsie)

Murphy Panthers (Mayo, Isabel & Gibbs, Timberly)

872

831
781
634

2/14



5112021

2021 Army Nationals

Army Level - Armed Dual Exhibition

1

2

Central Catholic High School
Ozark High School

Ringgold High School
Ware County High School
West Forsyth High School

Karen Wagner High School

Xavier High School

192.168.1.105/2018Army/Report/ScoringReport

Scoring Packet

Chaminade Guard (Estes, Grant & Guzman, Adrian)
Ozark Mountain Guard (Merchant, Tyler & McGee,
Jonathan)

Tiger Guard (Allmond, Katie & Cranfield, Caleb)
Golden Gators (Dill, Chasity & Perry , Anaiya)
Titans (Rapp, Daxton & Jones, Ahren)

Mighty Thunderbirds (Brown, Jeffrey & Ruhl,
Nathaniel)

X-Squad (Zhispon, Kevin & Hazar, Matthew)

874

854

807
791
622

564

507
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2021 Army Nationals

Army Level - Unarmed Inspection
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Ridge Community High School
Oasis High School

Ozark High School

Southwood High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Alamo Heights High School
Thomas Jefferson High School
Winston Churchill High School
Karen Wagner High School
Murphy High School

Missouri Military Academy
Natchitoches Central High School

.1.105/2018Army/Report/ScoringReport

Scoring Packet

Lady Bolts

Shark Battalion
Ozark Mountainettes
Ranch Guard
Riderettes
Diamondback
Golden Mules
Crimson Brigade
Queen's Guard
Lady Thunderbirds
Murphy Panthers
Unarmed Fusileers
NCHS Soldierettes

605
526
514
503
500
491
484
482
479
476
417
368
348
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5112021

2021 Army Nationals

Army Level - Armed Inspection
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Marmion Academy

Central Catholic High School
Missouri Military Academy
Ozark High School

Ronald Reagan High School
Highlands High School

Ringgold High School

Theodore Roosevelt High School
Thomas Jefferson High School
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Karen Wagner High School

West Forsyth High School
Xavier High School

Lugoff Elgin High School
Greenville High School

Ware County High School

192.168.1.105/2018Army/Report/ScoringReport

Scoring Packet

Flannigan Rifles
Chaminade Guard
Armed Fusileers
Ozark Mountain Guard
Rattler Guard
Highlander Guard
Tiger Guard

San Juan Guard
Crimson Guard
Liberty Guard
Mighty Thunderbirds
Titans

X-Squad

Demon Battalion
Tiger Battalion
Golden Gators

619
582
574
565
562
552
544
542
541
537
533
518
493
476
459

5/14
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2021 Army Nationals

Army Level - Unarmed Regulation
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Ridge Community High School
Oasis High School

Ozark High School

Southwood High School

Thomas Jefferson High School
Winston Churchill High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Alamo Heights High School
Missouri Military Academy
Ronald Reagan High School
Natchitoches Central High School
Karen Wagner High School
Murphy High School

1.105/2018Army/Report/ScoringReport

Scoring Packet

Lady Bolts

Shark Battalion
Ozark Mountainettes
Ranch Guard
Crimson Brigade
Queen's Guard
Riderettes

Golden Mules
Unarmed Fusileers
Diamondback
NCHS Soldierettes
Lady Thunderbirds
Murphy Panthers

1009
983
971
968
944
916
914
905
894
889
877
864
828
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2021 Army Nationals

Army Level - Armed Regulation

O NNV ANWIN| =

AR Aa Al Aalalalo
ol hN WINI—~ O

Thomas Jefferson High School
Marmion Academy

Theodore Roosevelt High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Missouri Military Academy
Ozark High School

Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Highlands High School

Ringgold High School

Central Catholic High School
Xavier High School

Greenville High School

West Forsyth High School

Ware County High School

Lugoff Elgin High School

Karen Wagner High School

192.168.1.105/2018Army/Report/ScoringReport

Scoring Packet

Crimson Guard
Flannigan Rifles

San Juan Guard
Rattler Guard
Armed Fusileers
Ozark Mountain Guard
Liberty Guard
Highlander Guard
Tiger Guard
Chaminade Guard
X-Squad

Tiger Battalion
Titans

Golden Gators
Demon Battalion
Mighty Thunderbirds

1191
1128
1113
1079
1015
1003
950
939
923
920
916
885
874
827
822
773

714
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2021 Army Nationals

Army Level - Unarmed Color Guard
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Ridge Community High School
Thomas Jefferson High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Winston Churchill High School
Southwood High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Ozark High School

Alamo Heights High School
Karen Wagner High School

Oasis High School

Murphy High School

Missouri Military Academy
Natchitoches Central High School
Alamo Heights High School

1.105/2018Army/Report/ScoringReport

Scoring Packet

Lady Bolts
Crimson Brigade
Diamondback
Queen's Guard
Ranch Guard
Riderettes

Ozark Mountainettes
Golden Mules
Lady Thunderbirds
Shark Battalion
Murphy Panthers
Unarmed Fusileers
NCHS Soldierettes
Golden Mules

924
916
891
776
770
749
731
709
691
662
630
568
540

8/14



5112021

2021 Army Nationals

Army Level - Armed Color Guard

1 Missouri Military Academy

2 Marmion Academy

3 Theodore Roosevelt High School
4 Ozark High School

5 Thomas Jefferson High School

6 Ringgold High School

7 Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
8 Highlands High School

9 Karen Wagner High School

10  Ware County High School

11 Central Catholic High School

12 West Forsyth High School

13 Xavier High School

14 Lugoff Elgin High School

15  Greenville High School

16  Ronald Reagan High School

192.168.1.105/2018Army/Report/ScoringReport

Scoring Packet

Armed Fusileers
Flannigan Rifles

San Juan Guard
Ozark Mountain Guard
Crimson Guard
Tiger Guard

Liberty Guard
Highlander Guard
Mighty Thunderbirds
Golden Gators
Chaminade Guard
Titans

X-Squad

Demon Battalion
Tiger Battalion
Rattler Guard

899
850
824
812
747
743
738
736
728
703
699
698
676
668
652
646

9/14



5112021

2021 Army Nationals

Army Level - Unarmed Exhibition

O NNV ANWIN| =

_m | m A Ao
w N = O

Ozark High School

Thomas Jefferson High School
Ridge Community High School
Winston Churchill High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Karen Wagner High School

Oasis High School

Southwood High School

Missouri Military Academy
Alamo Heights High School
Murphy High School
Natchitoches Central High School

192.168.1.105/2018Army/Report/ScoringReport

Scoring Packet

Ozark Mountainettes

Crimson Brigade
Lady Bolts
Queen's Guard
Riderettes
Diamondback
Lady Thunderbirds
Shark Battalion
Ranch Guard
Unarmed Fusileers
Golden Mules
Murphy Panthers
NCHS Soldierettes

871
806
770
759
758
744
740
686
684
631
629
618
538
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5112021

2021 Army Nationals
Army Level - Armed Exhibition

1 Theodore Roosevelt High School
2 Ozark High School

3 Central Catholic High School

4 Highlands High School

5 Thomas Jefferson High School

6 Missouri Military Academy

7 Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
8 Ware County High School

9 Ronald Reagan High School

10  Karen Wagner High School

11 Ringgold High School

12 Greenville High School

13 West Forsyth High School

14  Xavier High School

192.168.1.105/2018Army/Report/ScoringReport

Scoring Packet

San Juan Guard
Ozark Mountain Guard
Chaminade Guard
Highlander Guard
Crimson Guard
Armed Fusileers
Liberty Guard
Golden Gators
Rattler Guard
Mighty Thunderbirds
Tiger Guard

Tiger Battalion
Titans

X-Squad

811
808
791
690
676
607
592
581
539
481
462
442
380
313

1114
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2021 Army Nationals

Army Level - Unarmed Overall Championship
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Ridge Community High School
Thomas Jefferson High School
Ozark High School

Ronald Reagan High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Winston Churchill High School
Southwood High School

Oasis High School

Karen Wagner High School
Alamo Heights High School
Murphy High School

Missouri Military Academy
Natchitoches Central High School

192.168.1.105/2018Army/Report/ScoringReport

Scoring Packet

Lady Bolts
Crimson Brigade
Ozark Mountainettes
Diamondback
Riderettes
Queen's Guard
Ranch Guard
Shark Battalion
Lady Thunderbirds
Golden Mules
Murphy Panthers
Unarmed Fusileers
NCHS Soldierettes

4,661
4,378
4,323
4,213
4,096
4,093
4,091
4,017
3,888
3,824
3,481
3,400
3,176

12114
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2021 Army Nationals

Army Level - Armed Overall Championship
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Theodore Roosevelt High School
Ozark High School

Thomas Jefferson High School
Missouri Military Academy
Central Catholic High School
Highlands High School

Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Ringgold High School

Karen Wagner High School
Marmion Academy

West Forsyth High School
Greenville High School

Xavier High School

Lugoff Elgin High School

Ware County High School

1.105/2018Army/Report/ScoringReport

Scoring Packet

San Juan Guard
Ozark Mountain Guard
Crimson Guard
Armed Fusileers
Chaminade Guard
Highlander Guard
Liberty Guard
Rattler Guard

Tiger Guard

Mighty Thunderbirds
Flannigan Rifles
Titans

Tiger Battalion
X-Squad

Demon Battalion
Golden Gators

4,472
4,385
4,246
4,233
4,158
4,019
3,859
3,836
3,660
3,495
3,471
3,379
3,306
3,244
2,642
2,631
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