

**2021 Army Nationals****Army Level - Armed Solo Exhibition**

1	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard (Gonzalez, Landon)	903
2	Ozark High School	Ozark Mountain Guard (Merchant, Tyler)	866
3	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles (Standish, Anthony)	862
4	Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard (Ponce, Andrew)	847
5	Xavier High School	X-Squad (Huerta-Salas, Yahir)	806
6	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard (Allmond, Katie)	779
7	West Forsyth High School	Titans (Rapp, Daxton)	760
8	Ware County High School	Golden Gators (Perry , Anaiya)	740
9	Missouri Military Academy	Armed Fusileers (Tong, Yu-Jen)	654
10	Lugoff Elgin High School	Demon Battalion (Oglesby, Ethan)	646
11	Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds (Ruhl, Nathaniel)	645

**2021 Army Nationals**

## Army Level - Unarmed Dual Exhibition

1	Ozark High School	Ozark Mountainettes (Wofford, Mackenzie & Williams, Summer)	872
2	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts (Martinez, Sabrina & Garcia, Paola)	831
3	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard (Block, Breya & Flores, Chelsie)	781
4	Murphy High School	Murphy Panthers (Mayo, Isabel & Gibbs, Timberly)	634

**2021 Army Nationals**

## Army Level - Armed Dual Exhibition

1	Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard (Estes, Grant & Guzman, Adrian)	874
2	Ozark High School	Ozark Mountain Guard (Merchant, Tyler & McGee, Jonathan)	854
3	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard (Allmond, Katie & Cranfield, Caleb)	807
4	Ware County High School	Golden Gators (Dill, Chasity & Perry , Anaiya)	791
5	West Forsyth High School	Titans (Rapp, Daxton & Jones, Ahren)	622
6	Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds (Brown, Jeffrey & Ruhl, Nathaniel)	564
7	Xavier High School	X-Squad (Zhispon, Kevin & Hazar, Matthew)	507

**2021 Army Nationals**

## Army Level - Unarmed Inspection

1	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	605
2	Oasis High School	Shark Battalion	526
3	Ozark High School	Ozark Mountainettes	514
4	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard	503
5	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	500
6	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback	491
7	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	484
8	Thomas Jefferson High School	Crimson Brigade	482
9	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard	479
10	Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds	476
11	Murphy High School	Murphy Panthers	417
12	Missouri Military Academy	Unarmed Fusileers	368
13	Natchitoches Central High School	NCHS Soldierettes	348

**2021 Army Nationals****Army Level - Armed Inspection**

1	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	619
2	Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard	582
3	Missouri Military Academy	Armed Fusileers	574
4	Ozark High School	Ozark Mountain Guard	565
5	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	562
6	Highlands High School	Highlander Guard	552
7	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard	544
8	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	542
9	Thomas Jefferson High School	Crimson Guard	541
10	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard	537
11	Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	533
12	West Forsyth High School	Titans	518
13	Xavier High School	X-Squad	493
14	Lugoff Elgin High School	Demon Battalion	476
15	Greenville High School	Tiger Battalion	459
16	Ware County High School	Golden Gators	0

**2021 Army Nationals****Army Level - Unarmed Regulation**

1	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	1009
2	Oasis High School	Shark Battalion	983
3	Ozark High School	Ozark Mountainettes	971
4	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard	968
5	Thomas Jefferson High School	Crimson Brigade	944
6	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard	916
7	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	914
8	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	905
9	Missouri Military Academy	Unarmed Fusileers	894
10	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback	889
11	Natchitoches Central High School	NCHS Soldierettes	877
12	Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds	864
13	Murphy High School	Murphy Panthers	828

**2021 Army Nationals**

## Army Level - Armed Regulation

1	Thomas Jefferson High School	Crimson Guard	1191
2	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	1128
3	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	1113
4	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	1079
5	Missouri Military Academy	Armed Fusileers	1015
6	Ozark High School	Ozark Mountain Guard	1003
7	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard	950
8	Highlands High School	Highlander Guard	939
9	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard	923
10	Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard	920
11	Xavier High School	X-Squad	916
12	Greenville High School	Tiger Battalion	885
13	West Forsyth High School	Titans	874
14	Ware County High School	Golden Gators	827
15	Lugoff Elgin High School	Demon Battalion	822
16	Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	773

**2021 Army Nationals**

## Army Level - Unarmed Color Guard

1	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	924
2	Thomas Jefferson High School	Crimson Brigade	916
3	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback	891
4	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard	776
5	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard	770
6	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	749
7	Ozark High School	Ozark Mountainettes	731
8	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	709
9	Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds	691
10	Oasis High School	Shark Battalion	662
11	Murphy High School	Murphy Panthers	630
12	Missouri Military Academy	Unarmed Fusileers	568
13	Natchitoches Central High School	NCHS Soldierettes	540
14	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	0

**2021 Army Nationals****Army Level - Armed Color Guard**

1	Missouri Military Academy	Armed Fusileers	899
2	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	850
3	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	824
4	Ozark High School	Ozark Mountain Guard	812
5	Thomas Jefferson High School	Crimson Guard	747
6	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard	743
7	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard	738
8	Highlands High School	Highlander Guard	736
9	Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	728
10	Ware County High School	Golden Gators	703
11	Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard	699
12	West Forsyth High School	Titans	698
13	Xavier High School	X-Squad	676
14	Lugoff Elgin High School	Demon Battalion	668
15	Greenville High School	Tiger Battalion	652
16	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	646

## 2021 Army Nationals

### Army Level - Unarmed Exhibition

1	Ozark High School	Ozark Mountainettes	871
2	Thomas Jefferson High School	Crimson Brigade	806
3	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	770
4	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard	759
5	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	758
6	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback	744
7	Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds	740
8	Oasis High School	Shark Battalion	686
9	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard	684
10	Missouri Military Academy	Unarmed Fusileers	631
11	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	629
12	Murphy High School	Murphy Panthers	618
13	Natchitoches Central High School	NCHS Soldierettes	538

**2021 Army Nationals**

## Army Level - Armed Exhibition

1	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	811
2	Ozark High School	Ozark Mountain Guard	808
3	Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard	791
4	Highlands High School	Highlander Guard	690
5	Thomas Jefferson High School	Crimson Guard	676
6	Missouri Military Academy	Armed Fusileers	607
7	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard	592
8	Ware County High School	Golden Gators	581
9	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	539
10	Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	481
11	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard	462
12	Greenville High School	Tiger Battalion	442
13	West Forsyth High School	Titans	380
14	Xavier High School	X-Squad	313

**2021 Army Nationals****Army Level - Unarmed Overall Championship**

1	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	4,661
2	Thomas Jefferson High School	Crimson Brigade	4,378
3	Ozark High School	Ozark Mountainettes	4,323
4	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback	4,213
5	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes	4,096
6	Winston Churchill High School	Queen's Guard	4,093
7	Southwood High School	Ranch Guard	4,091
8	Oasis High School	Shark Battalion	4,017
9	Karen Wagner High School	Lady Thunderbirds	3,888
10	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	3,824
11	Murphy High School	Murphy Panthers	3,481
12	Missouri Military Academy	Unarmed Fusileers	3,400
13	Natchitoches Central High School	NCHS Soldierettes	3,176

**2021 Army Nationals**

## Army Level - Armed Overall Championship

1	Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard	4,472
2	Ozark High School	Ozark Mountain Guard	4,385
3	Thomas Jefferson High School	Crimson Guard	4,246
4	Missouri Military Academy	Armed Fusileers	4,233
5	Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard	4,158
6	Highlands High School	Highlander Guard	4,019
7	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard	3,859
8	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	3,836
9	Ringgold High School	Tiger Guard	3,660
10	Karen Wagner High School	Mighty Thunderbirds	3,495
11	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	3,471
12	West Forsyth High School	Titans	3,379
13	Greenville High School	Tiger Battalion	3,306
14	Xavier High School	X-Squad	3,244
15	Lugoff Elgin High School	Demon Battalion	2,642
16	Ware County High School	Golden Gators	2,631

